

Hold Harmless Agreement For Snowplowing or Grading Private Lanes

01 Crowfoot Drive TR 374 and HWY 12

Name: _____

P: 403.882.3211 F: 403.882.3560 reception@countypaintearth.ca

Date: _____

Address:	Telephone:	
Postal Code:	Legal Land Description:	
lands strictly upon request, and for t	No. 18, its agents, workers and equipment permission to enter upon the above purpose of snowplowing laneways. Snowplowing laneways consists of plowing by the hour (\$150.00). This form must be completed before any work will be	ng in
I agree to the price of \$150.00 per h	our with a minimum fee of \$40.00 for this service to be performed.	
Works Brad Plehnert 403.575.5256	of Public Works Bryce Cooke 403.740.6311 or Assistant Director of Publer PRIOR to 7:00AM on the day the service is to be provided. The County of ny private lane snow removal service if this procedure is not followed.	
In the event of an emergency, con	act the Chief Administrative Officer Michael Simpson 403.741.6203.	
	your residence it may be at least three working days before your lane wil special trip to do your lane, this service will be billed by the hour.	l be
that unforeseen emergencies, public payers at large within the context of No. 18, its employees' and agents fro	ring priorities as established by the County of Paintearth No. 18. I further realized and school bus routes are of primary concern to the County and the rate his Agreement. I agree to indemnify and hold harmless the County of Paintear any and all claims, demands, actions and costs whatsoever that may arise did not the County, its employees' or agents in the performance of this Agreement.	th rect-
, ,	the current County of Paintearth No. 18 policy, to submit payment in full withi from the County of Paintearth No. 18.	n 30
Grantor	Chief Administrative Officer	
	County of Paintearth No. 18	
Witness		